BUSHINGS AND BITS
CODE
wrench
size
machine
housing
length pcs
[mm] [in]
1
SOCKET10 10 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET12 12 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET13 13 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET15 15 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET16 16 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET17 17 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET18 18 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET19 19 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET22 22 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
SOCKET24 24 1/2" 40 1 9/16 1
2
SOCKETL13 13 1/2" 80 3 1/8 1
SOCKETL19 19 1/2" 80 3 1/8 1
3
SOCKETBIT bit holder 1/4" 1/2" - 1
SOCKETBITL
5/16” driver bit
holder
1/2" - 1
4 SOCKETBIT38 bit holder 1/4" 3/8" - 1
5 HEX525 -
connector
C 6.3 (1/4")
25 1 5
6 HEX514 3/8"
connector
C 6.3 (1/4")
50 1 15/16 5
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
50  |  SOCKET  |  TOOLS
SOCKET
1
2
3
4
5
6
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)